GEAR PULLERS / 拉马
5
448
GEAR PULLERS / 拉马
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
5
Ø

用于拆卸万向节球头的球形枢轴。奥迪、宝马、菲亚特、福特、奔驰、克莱斯勒、日产尼桑、丰田和大众等。
球头拉马（轿车专用）
订货号       叉口锥度开口  拉拨行程    叉口外距     叉口高度    六角顶杆    重量（公斤）
球头拉马（轿车专用）
订货号         上下调节        长度        叉口外距  叉口锥度开口  六角顶杆  重量（公斤）
球头拉马（轿车专用）
订货号             长度        上下调节      叉口外距  叉口锥度开口  六角顶杆  重量（公斤）
450
GEAR PULLERS / 拉马
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
5
PULLERS FOR BEARING SEPARATOR / 薄片分离器拉马（轴承分离器拉马）
EXTENSIONS FOR BEARING SEPARATOR PULLERS /
薄片分离器拉马（轴承分离器拉马）的延长杆
SET
3111010 2”-3” 5,6
3110980 3110976 75 14 0,9
13110981 3110977 100 17 1,0
3110982 3110978 220 19 3,0
3110984 3110976 90 14 0,2
123110985 3110977 115 17 0,4
3110986 3110978 220 19 0,5 6
六角形
薄片分离器拉马（轴承分离器拉马）组套
BEARING SEPARATOR / 薄片分离器（轴承分离器）
Ø
3110976 2” 30-50 61 17 0,65
13110977 3” 50-75 92 19 1,5
3110978 4” 75-105 110 24 1,7
六角形
用于拆卸轴上紧密装配的薄盘、轴承或齿轮。当轴上的零件过于单薄时，必须使用薄片拉马。高强度的调整螺栓。
与上面的薄片分离器（轴承分离器）配合使用，拆卸轴上零件。
451
5 GEAR PULLERS / 拉马
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
三爪液压拉马
轴承分离器液压拉马
三爪液压拉马
Hydraulic Puller With Bearing Separator
Hydraulic Pullers
Four stages of foldable & removable handles
save the operation effort
360°rotary socket
3 self-contained hydraulic pump and puller
body with integral safety valve.
Heat-treated & chrome plated hydraulic cylin-
der rod provides linear force.
Easily release valve.
6 springs loaded live centering nut for easy job
(removable).
Forged of high strength steel alloy.
Heat treated, Chrome plated for rust proof and
durable life.
Wedge-shaped edges allow removal of the
most hard-to-grip components.
Easy adopt to cross bearing pullers for fast and
3 Jaw Hydraulic Pullers Four stages of foldable & removable handles save
the operation effort
360°rotary socket
3 self-contained hydraulic pump and puller body with
integral safety valve.
Heat-treated & chrome plated hydraulic cylinder rod
provides linear force.
Easily release valve.
6 springs loaded live centering nut for easy job
(removable).
2/3-jaw combination puller crosses head with

多功能10T液压拉马组套
6809331
订货号
6809332
订货号
453
5 GEAR PULLERS / 拉马
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
Extend bearing life and cut operating cost by eliminating hammering and pounding
to cold-mount bearings. Works on bearings, sprockets, gears, couplings and slee-
ves.Demagnitizes bearings – easy to use, ready in minutes.
应用特点：
应用于轴承、链轮、齿轮、凸轮轴、联轴器、套筒，和机器人装配加热。也可以
配合机械手的节拍，适合流水线生产作业。
终止了以前锤击和冲击冷安装轴承的方式，延长轴承的寿命，降低运作成本。
加热工件自动退磁。数分钟内可准备就绪，使用方便。工作在超音频段，无噪音
污染。最新微处理技术，最低耗能。操作简便，操作全程可控。
WARNING: Do NOT operate an induction heater if you wear a heart pace-maker. The strong magnetic field emitted by the heater may affect operation of such devices.
警告：如果您身上佩有“心脏起搏器”，请不要使用感应式轴承加热器。加热器发射的磁场可能会影响这此仪器的运行。
INDUCTION BEARING HEATERS / 感应式轴承加热器
RAISING BLOCKS  / 提升块
Increases the maximum size of bearing that can be heated.
增加可加热轴承的最大尺寸。
3111231 3111201-3111204 2 3/8'' 2 5/8'' 3,4 13111232 3111205-3111210 5'' 3 5/8'' 14,1
适用于
Fits model
高
Height
宽
Width
INDUCTION BEARING HEATERS / 感应式轴承加热器
3111201 110V / 17A 4'' - 11'' 3/4, 2 1 1/4 25,4 13111202 220V / 9A
电压/电流
Vol/Cur
标准横条
Standard
Cross Bars
选配横条
Optional
Cross Bars
外径
CAP OD
3111203 110V / 17A 4'' - 11''   3/4, 2   1 1/4 23,6 13111204 220V / 9A
电压/电流
Vol/Cur
标准横条
Standard
Cross Bars
选配横条
Optional
Cross Bars
外径OD 14'' 以上需选购提升块。
外径
CAP OD
3111205 220V / 30A
7 1/2'' - 22''   1 3/4 , 3
1, 2
90,7 13111206 440V / 20A 3/4, 1, 23111207 550V / 20A
外径OD 32'' 以上需选购提升块。
3111208 220V / 30A
11 1/2'' - 22''   1 1/4 , 3 1, 2 106,6 13111209 440V / 20A
3111210 550V / 20A
电压/电流
Vol/Cur
标准横条
Standard
Cross Bars
选配横条
Optional
Cross Bars
外径OD 32'' 以上需选购提升块。
外径
CAP OD
外径OD 14'' 以上需选购提升块
电脑芯片监控并保持恒温